Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Whiteside Machine Up/Down Compression Spiral Bits

Thank you for shopping with us! Made from solid carbide, each bit contains an upcut and a downcut flute, creating a compression
cut that prevents fraying & splintering. Compression spirals will save you time and money on finishing your project edges by
reducing sanding time. Solid Carbide is not guaranteed against breakage.

Manufacturer Diameter Flute Geometry E:rt\gl-::ii,g:rt,\l\lidth Flute Shank Overall Length Price
UD2100  Whiteside Machine 1/4in Up/Downcut (1+1 Compression) 1in 1 1/4in 21/2in $40.55
UD4125 Whiteside Machine 3/8in Up/Downcut (1+1 Compression) 1 1/4in 1 3/8in 3in $69.83
UD5160  Whiteside Machine 1/2in Up/Downcut (1+1 Compression) 15/8in 1 1/2in 31/2in $99.10
UD2102  Whiteside Machine 1/4in Up/Downcut (2+2 Compression) 1in 2 1/4 in 21/2in $38.29
UD4102M Whiteside Machine 3/8in Up/Downcut (2+2 Compression) 1in 2 3/8in 21/2in $65.31
UD4122  Whiteside Machine 3/8in Up/Downcut (2+2 Compression) 1 1/4in 2 3/8in 3in $65.31
UD4122M Whiteside Machine 3/8 in Up/Downcut (2+2 Compression) 1 1/4in 2 3/8in 3in $69.83
UD5122 Whiteside Machine 1/2 in Up/Downcut (2+2 Compression) 1 1/4in 2 1/2 in 3in $84.47


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

UD5122M
UD5152
UD5162
UD5162M
uD5202
uD6152
UD7152
uD7202
UD4123M
UD5123
UD5123M
uD5143
UD5163
UD5163M
uD1602
uD4123
UD5222

Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine
Whiteside Machine

1/2in
1/2in
1/2'in
1/2in
1/2in
5/8in
3/4in
3/4in
3/8in
1/2in
1/2'in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/8in
3/8in
1/2in

Up/Downcut (242 Compression)
Up/Downcut (24+2 Compression)
Up/Downcut (24+2 Compression)
Up/Downcut (2+2 Compression)
Up/Downcut (2+2 Compression)
Up/Downcut (2+2 Compression)
Up/Downcut (24+2 Compression)
Up/Downcut (2+2 Compression)
Up/Downcut (3+3 Compression)
Up/Downcut (3+3 Compression)
Up/Downcut (3+3 Compression)
Up/Downcut (3+3 Compression)
Up/Downcut (3+3 Compression)
Up/Downcut (3+3 Compression)
Up/Downcut (24+2 Compression)
Up/Downcut (3+3 Compression)

Up/Downcut (2+2 Compression)

11/4in
11/2in
15/8in
15/8in
2in
11/2in
11/2in
2in
11/4in
11/4in
11/4in
13/8in
15/8in
15/8in
1/2'in
11/4in
21/4in

N W NN W W w w w w N NN NN NN NN

1/2'in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
5/8 in
3/4in
3/4in
3/8in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/4 in
3/8in

3in
31/2in
31/2in
31/2in
4in
4in
4in
5in
3in
3in
3in
31/2in
31/2in
31/2in
21/2in
3in

1/2 Round Shank 5 1/2in

$90.09
$92.34
$92.34
$97.99
$101.36
$189.19
$186.94
$220.73
$83.34
$99.10
$105.86
$108.11
$108.11
$114.87
$40.49
$79.25
$149.83



