Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Whiteside Machine Up/Down Compression Spiral Bits

Thank you for shopping with us! Made from solid carbide, each bit contains an upcut and a downcut flute, creating a compression cut that prevents fraying & splintering. Compression spirals will save you time and money on finishing your project edges by reducing sanding time. Solid Carbide is not guaranteed against breakage.

Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Flute Geometry	Cut Height, Length, or Width	Flute	Shank	Overall Length	Price
UD2100	Whiteside Machine	1/4 in	Up/Downcut (1+1 Compression)	1 in	1	1/4 in	2 1/2 in	\$40.55
UD4125	Whiteside Machine	3/8 in	Up/Downcut (1+1 Compression)	1 1/4 in	1	3/8 in	3 in	\$69.83
UD5160	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	Up/Downcut (1+1 Compression)	1 5/8 in	1	1/2 in	3 1/2 in	\$99.10
UD2102	Whiteside Machine	1/4 in	Up/Downcut (2+2 Compression)	1 in	2	1/4 in	2 1/2 in	\$38.29
UD4102M	Whiteside Machine	3/8 in	Up/Downcut (2+2 Compression)	1 in	2	3/8 in	2 1/2 in	\$65.31
UD4122	Whiteside Machine	3/8 in	Up/Downcut (2+2 Compression)	1 1/4 in	2	3/8 in	3 in	\$65.31
UD4122M	Whiteside Machine	3/8 in	Up/Downcut (2+2 Compression)	1 1/4 in	2	3/8 in	3 in	\$69.83
UD5122	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	Up/Downcut (2+2 Compression)	1 1/4 in	2	1/2 in	3 in	\$84.47

UD5122M	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	Up/Downcut (2+2 Compression)	1 1/4 in	2	1/2 in	3 in	\$90.09
UD5152	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	Up/Downcut (2+2 Compression)	1 1/2 in	2	1/2 in	3 1/2 in	\$92.34
UD5162	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	Up/Downcut (2+2 Compression)	1 5/8 in	2	1/2 in	3 1/2 in	\$92.34
UD5162M	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	Up/Downcut (2+2 Compression)	1 5/8 in	2	1/2 in	3 1/2 in	\$97.99
UD5202	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	Up/Downcut (2+2 Compression)	2 in	2	1/2 in	4 in	\$101.36
UD6152	Whiteside Machine	5/8 in	Up/Downcut (2+2 Compression)	1 1/2 in	2	5/8 in	4 in	\$189.19
UD7152	Whiteside Machine	3/4 in	Up/Downcut (2+2 Compression)	1 1/2 in	2	3/4 in	4 in	\$186.94
UD7202	Whiteside Machine	3/4 in	Up/Downcut (2+2 Compression)	2 in	2	3/4 in	5 in	\$220.73
UD4123M	Whiteside Machine	3/8 in	Up/Downcut (3+3 Compression)	1 1/4 in	3	3/8 in	3 in	\$83.34
UD5123	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	Up/Downcut (3+3 Compression)	1 1/4 in	3	1/2 in	3 in	\$99.10
UD5123M	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	Up/Downcut (3+3 Compression)	1 1/4 in	3	1/2 in	3 in	\$105.86
UD5143	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	Up/Downcut (3+3 Compression)	1 3/8 in	3	1/2 in	3 1/2 in	\$108.11
UD5163	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	Up/Downcut (3+3 Compression)	1 5/8 in	3	1/2 in	3 1/2 in	\$108.11
UD5163M	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	Up/Downcut (3+3 Compression)	1 5/8 in	3	1/2 in	3 1/2 in	\$114.87
UD1602	Whiteside Machine	1/8 in	Up/Downcut (2+2 Compression)	1/2 in	2	1/4 in	2 1/2 in	\$40.49
UD4123	Whiteside Machine	3/8 in	Up/Downcut (3+3 Compression)	1 1/4 in	3	3/8 in	3 in	\$79.25
UD5222	Whiteside Machine	1/2 in	Up/Downcut (2+2 Compression)	2 1/4 in	2	1/2 Round Shank	5 1/2 in	\$149.83